Foothill Academic Senate Summer Service 2016
Patrick Morriss

Day Date 24 hr Notes

Tue 5-Jul 16 4 Thuy's day 1 survey

Tue 12-Jul 11 0O courageous conversations & followup
Tue 12-Jul 16 30 equity director hiring

Mon 18-Jul 11 0 equity director discussion & followup
Thu 21-Jul 9 20 mtg w/thuy

Mon 25-Jul 11 44 scheduling, equity dir posting

Wed 3-Aug 13 28 IP&B prep, mtg (aborted)

Fri 5-Aug 12 7 district hiring w/ marasco

Mon 8-Aug 12 23 courageous conversations & followup
Thu 18-Aug 17 10 data disaggregation program review outline
Thu 25-Aug 19 0 summer cabinet

Mon 29-Aug 10 38 drafts & feedback

Mon 29-Aug 11 23 review board priorities

Mon 29-Aug 14 4 board priorities discussion

Tue 13-Sep 14 28 ICAIl transition, Al course

Tue 13-Sep 15 24 DAS scheduling

Wed 14-Sep 10 18 forgiveness memo

Wed 14-Sep 12 48 courageous conversations & followup
Thu 15-Sep 9 0 note to Thuy

Thu 15-Sep 15 27 ed master plan rev

Total time (hours)

Minutes

19
210
9
123
26
12
88
267
151
16
73
29
35
5
11
13
25
124
42
12

215



